

Change Order-BPW Report

Creation Date:													
•	9361-State St Campus Garage Mixed-Use Project-CONS												
Project Number:											i		
Submitted By:	: Maria Delestre, City of Madison Engineering - Facilities Management												
Processing Change Order No.	PCO-009 Contractor: Stevens Construction Corp.												
Change Order No:				2 Buttonwood Court									
change order no.	00 000												
Madison Wisconsin, 53718													
Change Order Type:					Schod	ulo Char	ngo Evnl	anation	(if annlicable):				
☐ Street ☐ TE-Electrical				Schedule Change Explanation (if applicable):									
☐ Sewer-Sanitary													
□ Sewer-Storm	= :												
□ Water													
- Water				_									
Justification:													
Justinication.													
		_	. eq		ions		cts						
		atec .	n or	be G	ngit		ulli	ω					
		stim iffer	T ter	on Sco	8	DE PIO	d c	nge					
s E E Bid Bid					Syvisia italia								
al v Intitio				d De	ring	gn g Spat	ergr ty re	gu (*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price			
Item No. and Name		Actual vs Estimated Quantities differ	Missing Bid Item or add'l bid Item needed	Field Decision (Expanded Scope)	Differing site conditions	Design ara not adequately anticipate hera	Underground conflicts (utility revision)	Design Changes	Time Ext Required?	Acct. No.	N/B*	Total	
COR-018-CB-05 Revisions				\boxtimes				\boxtimes	No Cont Ext	14145-82-140	N	\$178,546.84	
COR-019-CB-06 Revisions									No Cont Ext				
			\boxtimes	\boxtimes				\boxtimes		14145-82-140	N	\$246,721.68	
Value current as of: Value: <u>% of Original</u>													
Net Change Order 1.179												\$425,268.52	
The Original Contract Total												\$36,494,866.00	
BPW Approval Date	7/17/24 3:46 AM Sum of previous Approved Change Orders 1.819											\$660,542.28	
(if applicable):	licable): 7/17/24 3:46 AM The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.989											\$37,580,676.80	
07/24/24													
				ct Contin						8.00%		\$2,919,589.28	
	7/17/24 3:46 I			-								\$2,259,047.00	
Change Order Type ☐ Under \$20k?	7/17/24 3:46 AM Remaining Contingency after this change order											\$1,833,778.48	
	This Contract completion type is:											Completion Date	
☐ Over Contingency?	Original Contract Time/Completion Date											06/30/26	
☐ Time Ext Requested?	5/23/23 9:05 AM Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order												